Attention:
Price change per
February 1, 2008.
For actual prices, see
our Price List or th
e
Internet.
12-2 Industrial Monitor +49  (0) 2161 464470

Electrical Noise NEMA ICS showering arc  approval pending
Vibration with
Terminal Block
Power Wiring
2.0G, 0.37oct/min 3 axis, 1 hour/axis
Shock with
Terminal Block
Power Wiring
20G, 2ms one shock of each six faces
Ext. Dimensions 12.10” x 9.7” x 1.75” 13.45” x 10.50” x 2.12” 16.25” x 12.50 x 1.9” 18.25” x 14.50” x 2.18”
Weight 5.5 lbs. 6.1 lbs 7.0 lbs 10.51 lbs
EZMonitor Accessories
Part Number Description Price
EZ-MPS-A Molded design cord set power supply: Input: 110V-240VDC at 50-60Hz, Output: 12VDC, 3.3A €39
EZ-MPS-B Molded design cord set power supply: Input: 110V-240VDC at 50-60Hz, Output: 12VDC, 5A €49
EZ-MVCBL-10 10’ shielded video cable €29
EZ-MVCBL-25 25’ shielded video cable €49
EZ-MVCBL-50 50’ shielded video cable €75
EZ-TERM3 3 Point Terminal Block adapter for power input €29
12-6 Industrial Monitor +49  (0) 2161 464470
EZAutomation - EZMonitor
EZMoni to r TM 10” TFT Industrial LCD Monitor

• Powder Coated Aluminum Bezel
• Rugged Metal Chassis
• Hard Coated Screen Surface (3H)
• Anti-Glare Treated Front Polarizer
• Analog Resistive Touch Screen*
• Plug-n-Play Setup
• Wide Viewing Angles
• 40K Hours Rated Half Life
• 24VDC Power Input
• Electrical Noise Immunity
• External Buttons for Power and Display
Control
• 12.10” x 9.7” x 1.75”
* Touch screen models
Model Number Touch Screen Option Price
EZ-10M 10” SVGA TFT Color Display - Nema 4/4X €999
EZ-10MT 10” SVGA TFT Color Display with Touch Screen Nema 4/4X €1,099
12VDC Molded Cord Set Power Supply (optional) Price
EZ-MPS-A
Molded design provides a reliable power source
Indoor Use Only. UL, CE listed

• Powder Coated Aluminum Bezel
• Rugged Metal Chassis
• Hard Coated Screen Surface (3H)
• Anti-Glare Treated Front Polarizer
• Analog Resistive Touch Screen*
• Plug-n-Play Setup
• Wide Viewing Angles
• 50K Hours Rated Half Life
• 24VDC Power Input
• Electrical Noise Immunity
• External Buttons for Power and Display
Control
• 13.45” x 10.5” x 2.12”
* Touch screen models
Model Number Touch Screen Option Price
EZ-12M 12” SVGA TFT Color Display - Nema 4/4X €999
EZ-12MT 12” SVGA TFT Color Display with Touch Screen Nema 4/4X €1,199
12VDC Molded Cord Set Power Supply (optional) Price
EZ-MPS-A
Molded design provides a reliable power source
Indoor Use Only. UL, CE listed

EZMonitor
Standard VGA Cable
6’ cable included with every
Touch Screen model of
EZMonitor
12-8 Industrial Monitor +49  (0) 2161 464470
EZAutomation - EZMonitor
EZMoni to r TM 15” TFT Industrial LCD Monitor
15” Color - Flat Panel Monitor
EZMonitors 15” Industrial Displays have a 15” diagonal LCD screen
with 1024x768 XGA resolution. 10” displays are available in two
models, one with Analog Resistive Touch Screen and one without.
EZMonitors have powder coated aluminum bezel, sturdy aluminum
chassis and Nema 4,4x front rating.
Model Number Touch Screen Option Price
EZ-15M 15” XGA TFT Color Display - Nema 4/4X €1,099
EZ-15MT 15” XGA TFT Color Display withTouch Screen Nema 4/4X €1,299
Features:
• 1024 x 768 XGA
• Nema 4,4x Enclosure
• Powder Coated Aluminum Bezel

EZMonitor
12-9Industrial Monitorwww.EZAutomation.eu.com
 EZMonitor
E
ZM
onitor
EZMoni to r TM 17” TFT Industrial LCD Monitor
17” Color - Flat Panel Monitor
EZMonitors 17” Industrial Displays have a 17” diagonal LCD
screen with 1280x1024 SXGA resolution. 17” displays are
available in two models, one with Analog Resistive Touch
Screen and one without. EZMonitors have powder coated
aluminum bezel, sturdy aluminum chassis and Nema 4,4x front
rating.
Model Number Touch Screen Option Price
EZ-17M 17” SXGA TFT Color Display - Nema 4/4X €1,199
EZ-17MT 17” SXGA TFT Color Display with Touch Screen Nema 4/4X €1,499
Features:
• 1280 x 1024 SXGA
• Nema 4,4x Enclosure
• Powder Coated Aluminum Bezel